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N O T I F I C A T I O N  
 

The provisional broad merit of the candidates applied for admission to the Ph. 
D. Programme-2019 in following subjects under Faculty Council (Arts etc.) is as 
follows. Separate admission notification will be published shortly in the 
university website www.buruniv.ac.in.  
 

Subject: Physical Education            Programme: Ph. D.(2019) 
 

Un-reserved (Intake- Ph. D.: 04)  
 

Sl. No. SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total 
Score 

1 686312608190950727 RUMA MONDAL Female Unreserved 201901640081 40.16 
2 409412308190154803 PRIYATOSH MONDAL Male Unreserved 201901640064 36.97 
3 201062608191240458 JAGANNATH RAKSHIT Male OBCB 201901640020 35.97 
4 727652308190976927 BISWANATH SING Male ST 201901640058 33.89 
5 426032608191227173 Md Salim Mondal Male OBCA 201901640019 32.62 
6 361072508190609478 Anirpan Roy Male SC 201901640070 32.19 
7 046832408191185798 SUROJIT TALUKDAR Male OBCB 201901640066 29.82 
8 667272308191020294 NOORKALAM SEKH Male Unreserved 201901640060 28.92 
9 894062708190962006 TITHI ROY Female SC 201901640089 28.88 
10 519012708191102272 Subrata Nandi Male OBCB 201901640090 28.78 

11 918332208190561152 KRISHANA PADA 
SARKAR Male SC 201901640056 27.61 

12 465431908190972707 SONAM KUMAR 
RAMCHIARY Male ST 201901640079 27.60 

13 510002608190837869 DITI ROY Female SC 201901640075 27.14 
14 908852308191144983 AIJUL MALLICK Male OBCA 201901640062 26.80 
15 383812608190357251 SNEHASHIS DAS Male SC 201901640072 26.47 
16 818602208190850302 ALAMGIR HOSSAIN Male OBCA 201901640057 26.45 
17 635182708190169626 TUHIN SUBHRA NEOGI Male Unreserved 201901640085 25.94 
18 407372008191251886 BEBINUR BEGUM Female OBCA 201901640080 25.93 
19 747301608190832519 HUMAYUN ISLAM Male OBCA 201901640077 25.33 
20 616132408190838270 MD MAIDUL ISLAM Male OBCA 201901640069 24.48 

 

SC Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 02) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total 
Score 

1 361072508190609478 Anirpan Roy Male SC 201901640070 32.19 
2 894062708190962006 TITHI ROY Female SC 201901640089 28.88 

3 918332208190561152 KRISHANA PADA 
SARKAR Male SC 201901640056 27.61 

4 510002608190837869 DITI ROY Female SC 201901640075 27.14 
5 383812608190357251 SNEHASHIS DAS Male SC 201901640072 26.47 
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OBC-A Category (Intake-Ph. D.: 01) 
 

Sl. No. SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total 
Score 

1 426032608191227173 Md Salim Mondal Male OBCA 201901640019 32.62 

2 908852308191144983 AIJUL MALLICK Male OBCA 201901640062 26.80 

3 818602208190850302 ALAMGIR HOSSAIN Male OBCA 201901640057 26.45 

4 407372008191251886 BEBINUR BEGUM Female OBCA 201901640080 25.93 

5 747301608190832519 HUMAYUN ISLAM Male OBCA 201901640077 25.33 

6 616132408190838270 MD MAIDUL ISLAM Male OBCA 201901640069 24.48 
 

Subject: Urdu            Programme: Ph. D. (2019) 
 

Un-reserved (Intake- Ph. D.: 01) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

SabPaisa Id Name of the Candidate Gender Category Roll No. Total 
Score 

1 600962708190629020 MOHAMMAD TAIYAB ALI Male Unreserved 201901690005 34.05 

2 978932108190507337 MIR MD IQBAL ALAM Male OBCA 201901690001 30.54 
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